


COACH  INFORMATION ACADEMY SCHEDULE

PRICES FOR TRAINING 2X A WEEK

PRICES FOR TRAINING 3X A WEEK

*ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT

YULIA PROKHOROVA

ALEXEY LIVENTSOV

MONDAY

01 02

4PM TO 5PM

3962

2645

1390

14

28

42

4830

4830

3220

1695

1695

3962

2645

1390

14

28

42

4830

4830

3220

1695

1695

3055

4100

2145

24

48

72

7455

7455

4970

2615

2615

2825

1885

990

10

20

30

3450

3450

2300

1210

1210

3055

4100

2145

24

48

72

7455

7455

4970

2615

2615

9138

6100

3205

38

76

114

11145

11145

7430

3910

3910

TERM 1

TERM 1

TERM 2

TERM 2

TERM 3

TERM 3

TERMS 1&2

TERMS 1&2

TERMS 2&3

TERMS 2&3

FULL SEASON

FULL SEASON

FULL SEASON

COMBINED

COMBINED

COMBINED

COMBINED

5PM TO 6PM

4PM TO 5PM

5PM TO 6PM

4PM TO 5PM

5PM TO 6PM

4PM TO 5PM

5PM TO 6PM 4PM TO 5PM

4PM TO 5PM

5PM TO 6PM

4PM TO 5PM

5PM TO 6PM

4PM TO 5PM

5PM TO 6PM

4PM TO 5PM

5PM TO 6PM
3PM TO 4PM

2PM TO 3PM

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Yulia Prokhorova, from Russia, has 
consistently displayed exemplary skills on 

both national & international platforms. 
With 2 European Championships medals & 3 
Russian National Championship singles titles 

to her name, her achievements reflect her 
talent & dedication to the sport, serving as 

inspiration to fellow players & fans.

Alexey Liventsov is a Russian table tennis player 
turned coach. With 3 bronze medals at the 

European Championships & a Russian Singles 
Championships win in 2017, his transition 
to coaching brings valuable experience 

& expertise to mentor players, aiding the 
advancement of table tennis.

ACADEMY SCHEDULE

16
U

12
U

8

8
8

DA
YS

DA
YS

DA
YS

12
12

16

U

8
U

U
U

12
U

U
U

16
U

16
U

U

PRICES FOR TRAINING 1X A WEEK

3220 3220 49702300 4970 7430

14 WEEKS 
SEPT 1ST - DEC 5TH

14 WEEKS 
SEPT 1ST - DEC 5TH

10 WEEKS 
JAN 5TH 2026 - MAR 13TH 2026

10 WEEKS 
JAN 5TH 2026 - MAR 13TH 2026

14 WEEKS 
MAR 30TH 2026 - JUL 3RD 2026

14 WEEKS 
MAR 30TH 2026 - JUL 3RD 2026

TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TERMS 1&2 TERMS 2&3
COMBINED COMBINED15 WEEKS 11 WEEKS 12 WEEKS


