

COACH INFORMATION _____ ACADEMY SCHEDULE

YULIA PROKHOROVA

Yulia Prokhorova, from Russia, has consistently displayed exemplary skills on both national & international platforms.
With 2 European Championships medals & 3 Russian National Championship singles titles to her name, her achievements reflect her talent & dedication to the sport, serving as inspiration to fellow players & fans.





ALEXEY LIVENTSOV

Alexey Liventsov is a Russian table tennis player turned coach. With 3 bronze medals at the European Championships & a Russian Singles Championships win in 2017, his transition to coaching brings valuable experience & expertise to mentor players, aiding the advancement of table tennis.

ACADEMY SCHEDULE

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8 N	4PM TO 5PM	4PM TO 5PM	4PM TO 5PM	4PM TO 5PM	2PM TO 3PM
<mark>1</mark> 12	4PM TO 5PM 5PM TO 6PM	3PM TO 4PM			
0 16	5PM TO 6PM	5PM TO 6PM	5PM TO 6PM	5PM TO 6PM	4PM TO 5PM

PRICES FOR **TRAINING 1X A WEEK**

	TERM 1 14 WEEKS SEPT 1ST - DEC 5TH	TERM 2 10 WEEKS JAN 5TH 2026 - MAR 13TH 2026	TERM 3 14 WEEKS MAR 30TH 2026 - JUL 3RD 2026	TERMS 1&2 COMBINED	TERMS 2&3 COMBINED	FULL SEASON
DAYS	14	10	14	24	24	38
8 0	1390	990	1390	2145	2145	3205
U 12	1695	1210	1695	2615	2615	3910
0 16 U	1695	1210	1695	2615	2615	3910

PRICES FOR **TRAINING 2X A WEEK**

	TERM 1 14 WEEKS SEPT 1ST - DEC 5TH	TERM 2 10 WEEKS JAN 5TH 2026 - MAR 13TH 2026	TERM 3 14 WEEKS MAR 30TH 2026 - JUL 3RD 2026	TERMS 1&2 COMBINED	TERMS 2&3 COMBINED	FULL SEASON
DAYS	28	20	28	48	48	76
88 N	2645	1885	2645	4100	4100	6100
<mark>U 12</mark>	3220	2300	3220	4970	4970	7430
0 1 <u>6</u>	3220	2300	3220	4970	4970	7430

PRICES FOR TRAINING 3X A WEEK

	TERM 1 15 WEEKS	TERM 2 11 WEEKS	TERM 3 12 WEEKS	TERMS 1&2 COMBINED	TERMS 2&3	FULL SEASON
DAYS	42	30	42	72	72	114
8	3962	2825	3962	3055	3055	9138
U 12	4830	3450	4830	7455	7455	11145
0 1 <u>0</u>	4830	3450	4830	7455	7455	11145

*ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT



